
Room 
Number

Staff Member Position
Phone 

Number
Picture Email Address

MUSIC

132 Molly Haines
Music/Chorus 

Teacher 199132 molly.haines@apsva.us                

133 (Stage)
Zachary (Zach) 

Martini
Music/Ensemble 

Teacher 199133 zachary.martini@apsva.us

133 (Stage) Lynn Rechel
Music Teacher 
(Wednesdays) 199133 lynn.rechel@apsva.us

Gregory Stickeler Band gregory.stickeler@apsva.us

Kristen Gomez Orchestra kristen.gomez@apsva.us

PHYSICAL EDUCATION



143 Kris Pflaging Teacher 199143 kris.pflaging@apsva.us

143
Michael (Mike) 

Shelton
Teacher 

(mornings) 199143 michael.shelton@apsva.us

143
Steven (Steve) 

Torres Teacher 199143 steven.torres@apsva.us

ART

217 Dalila Cresswell Teacher 199217 dalila.cresswell@apsva.us

138/139 Erin Boland Teacher 199138 erin.boland@apsva.us

LIBRARY

Library Jennifer Walter Librarian 8618 jennifer.walter@apsva.us



Library Maureen Fox Assistant maureen.fox@apsva.us

Library Eva Fadel Assistant evamarie.fadel@apsva.us

STEM

Little School 
House Teresa Fields STEM Coordinator 8619 teresa.fields@apsva.us

PROJECT EDISON

Computer Lab Jennifer Burgin
Project Edison 

Coordinator

199117 
(classroom)  

199501 
(office) jennifer.burgin@apsva.us


